BESETZUNG:

Direktion in C
1. Flotein C
2. Flétein C
OboeinC
Klarinette in Es
1. Klarinette in B
2. Klarinette in B
3. Klarinette in B
Fagottin C
1. Alt Sax in Es
2. Alt Saxin Es
Tenor Sax in B

Stimmen

=

P R P R NNNRRRN

PN RN RE

Bariton Sax in Es
HorninEs/F
HorninEs/F
HorninEs/F
HorninEs/F
Fligelhornin B
Fligelhornin B
Tenorhornin B
Euphonium in B
Euphonium in C

. Trompete in B
. Trompete in B

Stimmen

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
1
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Trompete in B
PosauneinC/B
PosauneinC/B
PosauneinC/B
Bassin C

Bass in Es
Bassin B
Bassin C

Kleine Trommel
GroRe Trommel
und Becken

Stimmen
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